RED BANK

WEST SIDE TRACK & PARKS & RECREATION

PARTNER TO BRING YOU

2014 Red Bank Track & Field

The season starts on April 28th and runs through July 31st.

Mid-season registration allowed due to other sport seasons ending.

Practices will be held Mondays and Wednesdays at 5:30pm.

For Children Ages 5 -18

REGISTER NOW!

*Registration fees cover membership in the US Track & Field Association, local and regional meets.



For more information on this program and others, please contact: Red Bank Parks & Recreation, 90 Monmouth Street, Red Bank, NJ 07701 Phone: 732-530-2782, Email: mcrystian@redbanknj.org, www.redbanknj.org (Parks & Recreation section)

Red Bank Parks & Recreation 2014 TRACK & FIELD PLAYER'S INFORMATION Please print - all fields required. Date of Birth: **Full Name:** Gender (circle): MALE / FEMALE Address: City, State, Zip: School Attending: Grade: Shirt Size (circle): YS YM YL YXL AS AM AL AXL Parent/Guardian Names: Home Phone: Work/Cell Phone: Fmail Address: **Emergency Contact:** Phone: I DO NOT give permission for my child to be photographed. Photo Release: Health If applicable, please tell us about your child's medical conditions or allergies. Information:

Track & Field (Season begins April 28th, 2014 – Late season participation is allowed)

Program	Grades	Fee	Select
Red Bank Track & Field	Ages 5-18	\$50	
Amount Due:			

*All registration fees are non-refundable.

*Financial assistance and payment plans available upon request. REGISTER ONLINE at www.redbanknj.org

Make check payable to:
Borough of Red Bank
Mail or drop off at
Borough of Red Bank
Parks & Recreation Dept
90 Monmouth St
Red Bank, NJ, 07701

By submitting this application, I certify that I give permission my child to participate in the programs selected. This agreement is made upon the condition that I assume all risks and hazards incidental to my child's participation and do hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and hold harmless the Borough of Red Bank, The Department of Parks and Recreation, The Red Bank Board of Education, and their employees, agents, and volunteers from any claim arising out of injury to the child listed on this registration form. I acknowledge that participants are expected to follow the Code of Conduct which can be found on the Borough website. I confirm the participant is in good physical condition and does not have medical issues that could be aggravated by their participation. In case of a medical emergency, I give permission for my child to receive treatment. I give permission to Red Bank Parks and Recreation, its agents, employees, and volunteers to transport my child. I accept that no refunds will be issued. Schedules, timelines, and fees are subject to change without notice.

Signature:	Dates